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Detail Register
Waller County, TX Payroll Summary

Total Direct Deposits: 0.00
Total Check Amounts: 25,898.63 37

25
12

Packet: PYPKT03450 - 05/16/24 Elections PR
Payroll Set: 01 - Waller County, TX

Pay Period: 04/22/2024 - 05/13/2024

Total Employees:
Females Paid:

Males Paid:

Pay Code Units Pay Amount

EARNINGS

Elect-Worker 29,681.360.00

29,681.36Total: 0.00

Code Subject To Employee Employer

TAXES

Fed W/H 1,512.1829,681.36 0.00

FICA 1,840.2029,681.36 1,840.20

Medicare 430.3529,681.36 430.35

Total: 3,782.73 2,270.55

Earnings: 29,681.36 Benefits: 0.00 Deductions: 0.00 Taxes: 3,782.73 Net Pay: 25,898.63

RECAP    01 - Waller County, TX


